VTZ8 - Phra Phutthabat - Koktoom

Airport details

State Lop Buri Province
Country Thailand
Region
Elevation 339ft (103m)
Timezone GMT +7
Coordinates 14.81547, 100.85760
Type land
ICAO code VTZ8
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 9 / 27

length 351m (1152ft)

bearing 84° [ 264°

width 37m (121ft)

surface grass
Communication
Koktoom Khok Kathiem Tower 122.600
Koktoom Khok Kathiem Tower 122.600
Koktoom Khok Kathiem Tower 122.600
Koktoom Khok Kathiem Tower 122.600
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist
LOB LOB (BANGKOK) TACAN 12
LB LOP BURI NDB 12.2
SPN SA PRAN NAK (LOP BURI) VOR 14.6
TKL TAKHLI TACAN 42.5
TL TAKHLI NDB 42.6
PB PRACHIN BURI NDB 51.4
BKK BANGKOK VOR/DME 57.4
KPS KAMPHAENG SAEN (NAKHON PATHOM) NDB 65.1
KPS KAMPHAENG SAEN (NAKHON PA VOR/DME 65.4

bearing
287°
285.5°
302°
309.4°
309.4°
143.5°
195.8°
234.3°
234.2°

frequency
116.80

280

117.30
114.80

350

201

117.70

251

114.50
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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